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Live rating (27-03-2012 - Udregnet af MFJ) Med forbehold for fejl

Off.

Finn Andersen
Morten F. Jensen
Erik O. Hansen
Morten Madsen
Torben B. Jensen
Thomas Wesche
Uffe S. Christensen
Mogens Jensen
Lars Sgndergaard
Brian M. Nielsen
Jan Gregor

Bjarne Petersen
Henning Jensen
Egon Hansen

Knud Hansen

Frede Rasmussen
Anders S. Brygger
Knud A. Fgnss
Dennis Larsen
Michael Espensen
Preben Karstensen
Phillip Adolf

Peter E. Andersen
Mark S. Christensen
Brandur Ellingsgaard
David X. Lin

Peter E. Olsen
Markus Ellingsgaard
Sebastian Larsen
Justin W. Jensen
Teis M. Jgrgensen
David Griining

Isak Ellingsgaard
Jénas Ellingsgaard
Lars Haislund
Marcus Halle

Stine M. Olsen
Hakun Vestergaard
Villiam Vestergaard

Off. Rating

1999
1935
1792
1892
1926
1758
1775
1622
1443
1564
1594
1569
1623
1544
1447
1428
1431
1462
1421
1362
1338
1138
1072
1043
1124
1054
1002
1064
1009
1000
1000
1000
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Rating tilvaekst i klub

Tilvaekst
eller tab

21
32
88
-16
-85
73
6
94
243
52
9
33
-25
21
99
106
50
-24
-9
39
-12

138

764

Live rating

2020
1967
1880
1876
1841
1831
1781
1716
1686
1616
1603
1602
1598
1565
1546
1534
1481
1438
1412
1401
1326
1276
1072
1043
1032
1029
1023
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
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